
119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206111117325

88206111117326

88206111117330

88206111117334

88206111117337

88206111117345

88206111117348

88206111117349

88206111117350

88206111117352

88206111117353

88206111117354

88206111117355

DEEP CHAND

DHARAMPREET SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JATINDER SINGH 

PARMINDER SINGH

RAJAN SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

SAMRAT RAI

SARABJEET SINGH

SHANKAR LAL

495

493

475

480

474

504

474

502

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

R P

P P

R

R R

R P

R

R T

T P

R

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

R P

P P

R

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/45 /48

/33 /235

/28

/51 /21

/18 /220

/28

/0 /

/ /224

/20

/96 /39

/42 /223

/36

/87 /39

/42 /240

/20

/93 /36

/39 /215

/34

/99 /39

/39 /210

/38

/30 /45

/39 /212

/30

/96 /39

/39 /214

/30

/99 /36

/33 /245

/20

/87 /48

/33 /220

/22

Status

/17 /7

/15 /25

/

/16 /6

/14 /22

/

/15 /6

/13 /24

/

/16 /6

/14 /23

/

/17 /7

/16 /25

/

/16 /6

/13 /23

/

/15 /5

/13 /22

/

/13 /5

/13 /22

/

/14 /6

/13 /23

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/16 /7

/16 /25

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206111117355

88206111117359

SHANKAR LAL

SURINDER SINGH

502 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P

P R

R P

P

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/87 /48

/27 /243

/28

/96 /18

/24 /222

/20

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/15 /6

/16 /23

/

Semester       : 1



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206111317022

88206111317024

88206111317029

88206111317033

88206111317034

88206111317037

88206111317038

88206111317039

88206111317040

88206111317041

88206111317045

AJAY KUMAR

AMRIT SINGH

DEVINDER SINGH

GURPAL SINGH

GURVIR SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JAGMOHAN SINGH

LAKHVEER SINGH

MAHESH KUMAR

RAMANPREET SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

R P

P P

R

R R

R P

R

R R

R P

R

R R

R P

R

R R

R P

R

R P

P P

R

R P

P P

R

R R

R P

R

R P

P P

R

R P

P P

R

R P

P P

R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/9 /33

/27 /230

/20

/3 /21

/30 /227

/8

/18 /21

/27 /226

/22

/0 /24

/21 /229

/8

/18 /30

/24 /225

/24

/18 /45

/21 /226

/24

/9 /45

/24 /235

/26

/42 /36

/21 /224

/28

/18 /27

/33 /240

/30

/0 /30

/33 /228

/22

/30 /36

/33 /240

/26

Status

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/16 /7

/15 /26

/

/16 /7

/15 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/16 /7

/15 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206131117089

88206131117090

88206131117092

88206131117093

88206131117096

88206131117097

88206131117098

88206131117100

88206131117101

88206131117102

88206131117103

88206131117105

Amarjit Singh

Arshdeep Singh

Bir Singh

Gurdeep Singh

Gurtej Singh

Inderpreet Singh

Kuldeep Singh

Kulwant Singh

Kulwinder Singh

Kulwinder Singh

Lakhvir Singh Chopra

Manpreet Singh

528

549

525

545

533

550

525

556

529

515

525

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

A A

A P

A

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name::

/96 /69

/33 /232

/34

/96 /69

/36 /248

/34

/ /

/ /230

/

/87 /69

/36 /235

/36

/90 /69

/36 /248

/36

/90 /69

/36 /240

/36

/90 /69

/36 /252

/36

/87 /69

/36 /234

/36

/96 /69

/36 /252

/36

/87 /66

/33 /242

/36

/78 /60

/30 /250

/30

/93 /66

Status

/16 /7

/15 /26

/

/17 /8

/16 /25

/

/15 /7

/15 /24

/

/15 /7

/16 /24

/

/17 /8

/16 /25

/

/15 /7

/15 /25

/

/16 /8

/17 /26

/

/15 /7

/16 /25

/

/16 /8

/17 /26

/

/15 /8

/16 /26

/

/16 /8

/17 /26

/

/14 /6

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206131117105

88206131117106

88206131117108

Manpreet Singh

Manpreet Singh

Sinder Singh

525

525

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P P

P

A A

A P

A

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(
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)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name::

/33 /236

/36

/90 /69

/33 /235

/36

/ /

/ /240

/

/15 /26

/

/14 /7

/16 /25

/

/15 /7

/15 /25

/

Semester       : 1



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206130616071

88206130617064

88206130617065

88206130617066

88206130617067

88206130617068

88206130617069

88206130617072

88206130617074

88206130617075

88206130617077

88206130617078

HARDEV SINGH

BARINDER SINGH

BAWANPREET

BEERA SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAGANJOT SINGH

GURMUKH SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMAN SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KARTAR SINGH

593

512

542

545

546

567

538

550

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

Registration No Name

P O

O O

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

R P

P P

R

R P

P P

R

R P

P P

R

P P

P P

P

R P

P P

R

P P

P P

G

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/99 /72

/69 /255

/28

/69 /69

/33 /246

/24

/99 /66

/39 /235

/34

/99 /72

/33 /258

/12

/87 /72

/39 /264

/12

/96 /72

/39 /238

/10

/93 /72

/30 /252

/26

/99 /72

/33 /256

/10

/99 /72

/30 /259

/12

/99 /69

/36 /261

/32

/99 /69

/36 /232

/32

/96 /72

Status

/18 /7

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/19 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/19 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/19 /8

/19 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/19 /8

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206130617078

88206130617082

88206130617084

88206130617085

88206130617086

88206130617088

88206130617089

88206130617184

88206130617185

88206130617187

88206130617188

88206130617189

KARTAR SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATGUR SINGH

DHRAM PREET SINGH

RAJVEER SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

BEANT SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURPAL  SINGH

550

559

534

522

548

558

555

534

557

559

556

561

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/36 /245

/30

/93 /72

/33 /257

/32

/81 /72

/30 /249

/32

/78 /72

/27 /243

/34

/87 /72

/27 /259

/32

/90 /72

/30 /263

/30

/90 /69

/27 /265

/30

/87 /72

/33 /248

/24

/102 /69

/33 /250

/32

/93 /72

/33 /258

/32

/102 /72

/33 /252

/26

/102 /72

/33 /253

/18 /26

/

/19 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/19 /8

/18 /28

/

/19 /8

/19 /28

/

/17 /7

/18 /28

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/17 /8

/18 /28

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

Semester       : 1



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206130617189

88206130617190

88206130617191

88206130617192

88206130617193

88206130617194

88206130617195

88206130617197

88206130617198

88206130617199

88206130617200

88206130617201

GURPAL  SINGH

GURWINDER KUMAR

JASWINDER RAM

KULDIP SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH

MAHAVIR  SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

SATGUR SINGH

SONI SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

VARINDERPAL SINGH

561

565

557

544

543

558

565

549

542

576

561

561

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

) )

)

S.No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/30

/99 /72

/33 /260

/30

/93 /72

/33 /256

/32

/90 /72

/30 /251

/30

/93 /72

/27 /249

/30

/99 /72

/30 /254

/32

/99 /72

/33 /258

/32

/99 /72

/30 /248

/30

/96 /72

/30 /251

/22

/114 /72

/36 /252

/32

/96 /72

/36 /254

/34

/96 /72

/33 /259

/26

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

/17 /8

/18 /28

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/17 /8

/18 /28

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

/18 /7

/17 /28

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/17 /8

/17 /28

/

/17 /7

/18 /27

/

/19 /9

/19 /28

/

Semester       : 1



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206130617202 VARINDERPAL SINGH 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P A

P

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
35

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/102 /72

/33 /

/16

/17 /8

/17 /28

/

Semester       : 1



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007260614210

88206160617043

88206160617044

88206160617046

88206160617047

88206160617048

88206160617049

88206160617050

88206160617053

88206160617054

88206160617055

88206160617056

JAGMEET SINGH

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AKBAL SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

HARJOT SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

KARAMJEET SINGH

462

513

455

452

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

Registration No Name

P O

O O

P

P R

R P

P

P R

R P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P R

R P

P

P R

R P

P

P R

R P

P

P R

R P

P

P R

R P

P

P R

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/66 /33

/48 /225

/34

/72 /6

/0 /225

/26

/78 /21

/18 /220

/34

/84 /69

/48 /220

/34

/57 /39

/33 /230

/30

/78 /27

/39 /220

/30

/75 /12

/15 /240

/34

/90 /21

/24 /216

/32

/81 /6

/0 /220

/34

/87 /18

/0 /225

/34

/93 /15

/0 /225

/34

/69 /15

Status

/14 /8

/13 /21

/

/16 /8

/16 /24

/

/16 /7

/17 /24

/

/14 /7

/15 /22

/

/17 /8

/16 /25

/

/14 /7

/15 /22

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/14 /7

/14 /20

/

/13 /7

/15 /20

/

/14 /7

/14 /21

/

/14 /8

/15 /22

/

/15 /7

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206160617056

88206160617057

88206160617058

88206160617059

88206160617060

88206160617063

88206160617066

88206160617067

KARAMJEET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

NAVDEEP SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH

RAJBINDER SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

523

547

472

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

R P

P

R R

R P

R

P R

R P

P

P R

R P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/0 /220

/26

/45 /18

/9 /220

/22

/63 /27

/0 /225

/34

/66 /12

/3 /225

/34

/84 /63

/54 /230

/34

/81 /60

/54 /245

/34

/87 /24

/45 /220

/32

/14 /22

/

/14 /7

/15 /21

/

/16 /8

/15 /24

/

/14 /7

/15 /22

/

/15 /7

/14 /22

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/17 /7

/16 /24

/

Semester       : 1



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206171516019 RAJAT KUMAR 462 99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name

G P

P O

P

PASS(GRACE)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/48 /39

/39 /241

/28

Status

/15 /8

/15 /25

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206180317318

88206180317319

88206180317320

88206180317321

88206180317322

88206180317323

88206180317326

88206180317327

88206180317328

88206180317329

88206180317330

88206180317331

88206180317332

ARJUN KUMAR

DAVINDER SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

HARDEEP KUMAR

HARDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

LAKHWINDER KUMAR

MUNISH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

PARVEET KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

SAHIL KUMAR

SAJAN KUMAR

588

591

585

576

567

600

576

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

Registration No Name

R P

P P

R

R R

R P

R

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

A P

P P

A

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

A P

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/90 /75

/57 /250

/0

/90 /0

/0 /253

/0

/93 /75

/57 /249

/38

/93 /75

/60 /251

/42

/ /75

/57 /248

/

/93 /75

/60 /245

/42

/75 /75

/60 /252

/40

/72 /75

/60 /250

/36

/96 /75

/60 /254

/42

/93 /75

/57 /246

/32

/ /75

/54 /243

Status

/19 /9

/19 /28

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/19 /9

/19 /29

/

/17 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/19 /9

/18 /28

/

/19 /9

/18 /28

/

/19 /9

/18 /27

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/19 /9

/18 /28

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88206180317332 SAJAN KUMAR 99966

Registration No Name

A
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( )
S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/ /

Semester       : 1


